502640592 01/17/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2687200

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FIFTH THIRD BANK	01/16/2014
AM CONSERVATION GROUP, INC.	01/16/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FIFTH THIRD BANK	
Street Address:	38 FOUNTAIN SQUARE PLAZA	
Internal Address:	FIFTH THIRD CENTER	
City:	CINCINNATI	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	45263	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8204300

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (704)342-5264 Phone: 704-342-5325

Email: rmcree@poynerspruill.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: M. RUTH MCREE

Address Line 1: 301 SOUTH COLLEGE STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 2300

Address Line 4: CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA 28202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	021946.13
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	M. RUTH MCREE
Signature:	/ruth mcree/
	PATENT

502640592 REEL: 032087 FRAME: 0072

Date: 01/17/2014

Total Attachments: 2 source=5.3 Bank AM Conservation Notice of Release of Security Interent in Patents#page1.tif

source=5.3 Bank AM Conservation Notice of Release of Security Interent in Patents#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 032087 FRAME: 0073

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN PATENTS

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, FIFTH THIRD BANK, an Ohio banking corporation (the "Secured Party"), herewith terminates any security interest it may have in the patent set forth on Exhibit A attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference, which security interest previously was erroneously submitted for recordation the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

THE SECURED PARTY EXPRESSLY ACKNOWLEDGES THE TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF SAID SECURITY INTEREST and requests that such termination be made of record in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, indexed against the patent set forth on said Exhibit A.

FIFTH THIRD BANK By: 22 2
Name: Eric Cohen Title: Officer
Date: January, 2014

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

COUNTY OF MECKLENBURG

Subscribed before me this / (a) day of January, 2014, by the foregoing Eric Cohen, Officer of Fifth Third Bank, whose identity and official capacity are known to me, who being first duly sworn, acknowledged that he executed the foregoing instrument as a free act on behalf of Fifth Third Bank and that he was authorized to do so

Votary Public

My commission expires

{seal/stamp}

PATENT

REEL: 032087 FRAME: 0074

EXHIBIT A

Patent

Patent	Registration #	Registration Date
Image Forming Method and	8,204,300	June 19, 2012
Optical Coherence Tomograph		·
Apparatus Using Optical		
Coherence Tomography		

PATENT REEL: 032087 FRAME: 0075

RECORDED: 01/17/2014